
nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

LEONE MASSIMO IBBF TEAM RM 997864

PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 795409

FABBIANI GRAVINO IBBF TEAM RM 691983

RICCI ITALO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 0386598

CIOBANCA ALIN VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1474569

LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1176445

CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497

MARINACCI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 0947994

VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109

MAROTTA MATTEO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1265728

MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414

SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1282814

DI SANTO MATTIA BASS CREW RM 1222610

RASO MARCO BASS CREW RM 1222625

ZANARINI FRANCESCO BASS CREW RM 1222623

SCHIESARO ALDO OASI OLIMPIA MI 0166132

RIZZO MANUEL OASI OLIMPIA MI 0941989

LA DELFA ANDREA OASI OLIMPIA MI 0150763

NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116

VENEZIA ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0253528

DECICCO STEFANO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1310748

PESCI DAVIDE LE LONTRE BO 0117878

VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847

CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637

EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 955556

GIANNINI ROBERTO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854922

GUIDOTTI CRISTIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 248510

SORRENTINO FEDERICO X ANGLERS PI 1312560

CAU DENNY X ANGLERS PI 772786

MAZZACCHERINI MARCO X ANGLERS PI 1143082

VITALE GUIDO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473709

CORRADI MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 962346

CIFERNI VINCENZO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1479086

MANCANIELLO LORENZO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1175524

LORUSSO PAOLO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133879

TERRANEGRA DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133881

VALENTE ALBERICO PROSPIN BN 1225973

DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935

LAPERUTA PASQUALE PROSPIN BN 1311367

CELATI WOGLER BASS AND PIKE BO 843350

CASTAGNOLI MARCO BASS AND PIKE BO 132743

ZANELLI ADRIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 843348

TOZZI GIUSEPPE ASP LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736

NONIS FABIO ASP LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737

INNOCENZI RICCARDO ASP LAGO DI VICO VT 1320739

FINA LUCA VINCENT OLD BOYS RM 1175228

CAMEO LORENZO OLD BOYS RM 1225557

D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1225556
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ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FC 720748

DI TOMMASO DAVIDE ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1271714

ZACCARI DANIELE ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1270399

BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012

BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129

BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

SALVATO MAURO BASSER VI 1111206

FRESCURA FLAVIO BASSER VI 56302

VIERO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 542208

MANCINI STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 856459

DEL GROSSO GIANLUIGI BASS OR DIE CH 1430883

GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013

nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 LEONE MASSIMO IBBF TEAM RM 997864

2 RICCI ITALO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 0386598

3 CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497

4 MAROTTA MATTEO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1265728

5 DI SANTO MATTIA BASS CREW RM 1222610

6 SCHIESARO ALDO OASI OLIMPIA MI 0166132

7 NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116

8 PESCI DAVIDE LE LONTRE BO 0117878

9 EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 955556

10 SORRENTINO FEDERICO X ANGLERS PI 1312560

11 VITALE GUIDO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473709

12 MANCANIELLO LORENZO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1175524

13 VALENTE ALBERICO PROSPIN BN 1225973

14 CELATI WOGLER BASS AND PIKE BO 843350

15 TOZZI GIUSEPPE ASP LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736

16 FINA LUCA VINCENT OLD BOYS RM 1175228

17 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FC 720748

18 BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012

19 SALVATO MAURO BASSER VI 1111206

20 MANCINI STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 856459
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nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 795409

2 CIOBANCA ALIN VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1474569

3 MARINACCI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 0947994

4 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414

5 RASO MARCO BASS CREW RM 1222625

6 RIZZO MANUEL OASI OLIMPIA MI 0941989

7 VENEZIA ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0253528

8 VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847

9 GIANNINI ROBERTO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854922

10 CAU DENNY X ANGLERS PI 772786

11 CORRADI MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 962346

12 LORUSSO PAOLO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133879

13 DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935

14 CASTAGNOLI MARCO BASS AND PIKE BO 132743

15 NONIS FABIO ASP LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737

16 CAMEO LORENZO OLD BOYS RM 1225557

17 DI TOMMASO DAVIDE ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1271714

18 BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129

19 FRESCURA FLAVIO BASSER VI 56302

20 DEL GROSSO GIANLUIGI BASS OR DIE CH 1430883

nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 FABBIANI GRAVINO IBBF TEAM RM 691983

2 LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1176445

3 VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109

4 SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1282814

5 ZANARINI FRANCESCO BASS CREW RM 1222623

6 LA DELFA ANDREA OASI OLIMPIA MI 0150763

7 DECICCO STEFANO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1310748

8 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637

9 GUIDOTTI CRISTIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 248510

10 MAZZACCHERINI MARCO X ANGLERS PI 1143082

11 CIFERNI VINCENZO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1479086

12 TERRANEGRA DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133881

13 LAPERUTA PASQUALE PROSPIN BN 1311367

14 ZANELLI ADRIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 843348

15 INNOCENZI RICCARDO ASP LAGO DI VICO VT 1320739

16 D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1225556

17 ZACCARI DANIELE ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1270399

18 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

19 VIERO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 542208

20 GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013
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